DHI-TPC-M60
Thermal Monocular Camera
· Vanadium oxide uncooled focal plane detector.
· Ultra-low power consumption.
· Fire detection and alarm.
· Connects to the mobile app through Wi-Fi.
· Connects to the external display through the CVBS port.

Packaging Dimensions 228 mm × 186 mm × 124 mm (8.97" × 7.32" × 4.88") (L
× W × H)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Thermal
Monocular
Camera
DHI-TPC-M60-B18-Y Lens: 18 mm; Color: Yellow
DHI-TPC-M60-B25-Y Lens: 25 mm; Color: Yellow
DHI-TPC-M60-B18-G Lens: 18 mm; Color: Black
DHI-TPC-M60-B25-G Lens: 25 mm; Color: Black
Net Weight 450 g (0.99 lb)
Gross Weight 1.1 kg (2.42 lb)
Installation Handheld; tripod
Power Adapter Included
Lens Included
Bracket Optional
Drop Test Height 2 m (6.56 ft)
Outdoor Series | DHI-TPC-M60
Rev 002.000 © 2022 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
Dimensions (mm[inch])